I R I SH  STAMPS Collectors Newsletter
FEBRUARY 2006
Date of Issue Product/Item Product Code UOM Quantity Price € Value
20 Feb 2006 Definitive 12c Flowers 06D012 EA €0.12
(Autumn gorse) stamp
20 Feb 2006 Definitive 25c Flowers 06D025 EA €0.25
(Common knapweed) stamp
20 Feb 2006 Definitive 75c Flowers 06D075 EA €0.75
(Navelwort) stamp
20 Feb 2006 Definitive 90c Flowers 06D090 EA €0.90
(Vipers bugloss) stamp
20 Feb 2006 Definitive €1.00 Flowers 06D100 EA €1.00
(Foxglove) stamp
20 Feb 2006 Definitive Flowers First Day Cover 06DFDC EA €3.77
Featuring 5 stamps
27 March 2006 New International Self-Adhesive   06DBK1 EA €7.50